

9214 E/N 01 No-475 of 212m (at 21m)

24580

20-21

0.63% below on Bog

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1945

Boggs & Co

DIVISION

Boggs & Co

SUB-DIVISION

Agency for Naval Food Supply SC

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1)	Fixing of working Bench				
	Metric pillar				
2.0 N ₃ vide T.M. B item 1/1 P23					
	CB 36/2.42/NO	B	7285.00		
(2/1)	Fixing of reference pillar				
7.0 N ₃ vide T.M. B item 2/1 P23					
	CB 1657.58/NO	B	11,603.00		
(3/3)	cleaning and Grouping				
	Of road surface				
0.8617 Heet vide T.M. B item 3/3 P23					
	CB 51,133.70/Heet	B	44,262.00		
(4/4)	Box Cutting in road				
	ways by hand means				
63.0 N ³ vide T.M. B item 4/1 P24					
	CB 74.16/N ³	R	4672.00		
✓ (5/5)	Const. of Embankment				
	with lead of 100 M				
1388.92 N ³ vide T.M. B item 5/5 P25					
	CB 150.38/N ³	R	2,08,866.00		
(6/6)	Const. of Embankment				
	with lead of 100 M				
3506.647 N ³ vide T.M. B item 6/6 P25					
	CB 176.58/N ³	A	6,19,204.00		
		R	8,95,692.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R 8,95 692.00
(7/7) Construction A.S.D					
WITH 6/8 Metal Strand II					
1179.284 m ³ vide T.M.B. Item 7/7 P25					
CR 1978.27/m ³ R 23,32,966.00					
(8/8) Const. of 100M 9.5 III					
458.557 m ³ vide T.M.B. Item 8/8 P26					
CR 2518.11/m ³ R 11,54,697.00					
(9/9) Applying Primer Coat					
6114.15 m ² vide T.M.B. Item 9/9 P26					
CR 44.83/m ² R 2,74,097.00					
(10/10) Applying Primer ^{Tack} Coat					
6114.15 m ² vide T.M.B. Item 10/10 P27					
CR 15.43/m ² R 94,341.00					
(11/11) Paying 200mm Thick Premix Carpet					
6114.15 m ² vide T.M.B. Item 11/11 P27					
CR 198.87/m ² R 12,15,921.00					
(12/12) Fixing of 100M Post					
3.0 Nos vide T.M.B. Item 12/12 P28					
CR 1934.06/No R 5802.00					
(13/13) Fixing of 200M Post					
7.0 Nos vide T.M.B. Item 13/13 P30					
CR 548.00/No R 3837.00					
					R 59,77,353.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				657.77	353.00
(14/14)	Fixing of Boundary				
	Pillar				
56.0 N ₂	vide T.M.B. item 15/14 P30				
	CB 459.14 / No P			257.12	00
(15/15)	Fixing of Cautionary				
	Board				
20.0 N ₂	vide T.M.B. item 15/15 P30				
	CB 3627.76 / No B			72,540	00
(16/16)	Fixing of 600mm				
	Circular Board				
4.0 N ₂	vide T.M.B. item 17/16 P30				
	CB 4899.67 / No B			19599	00
(17/17)	Fixing of 600 x 150mm				
	Rectangular Board				
2.0 N ₂	vide T.M.B. item 18/17 P30				
	CB 4607.61 / No B			9315	00
(18/18)	Fixing of 900mm side				
	Octagon Board				
4.0 N ₂	vide T.M.B. item 19/18 P30				
	CB 8795.54 / No B			35,162	00
(19/19)	Laying Road Marking				
325.0 M ²	vide T.M.B. item 20/19 P30				
	CB 735.44 / M ²			2,39,018	00
(20/21)	Fixing of direction				
	Board				
1.0 No	vide T.M.B. item 21/21 P30				
	CB 2674.20 / No B			2674	00

R 63,81,293.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R 63, 81, 293.00	
(21/22)	Fixing of Typical M.H.S.S				
	Informing Board				
5.0 N ₄	vide T.M. B item 24/25 P 30				
	CR 8736.14/No			R 43,681.00	
(22/23)	Planting of Trees and				
	Maintenance				
170.0 N ₃	vide T.M. B, item 22/23 P 31				
	CR 819.94/No			R 1,39,386.00	
(23/24)	E/Work in Excavation				
	in foundation trenches				
119.193 M ³	vide T.M. B item 24/24 P 31				
111.271 M ³	vide T.M. B item 3/24 P 33				
230.464 M³					
Limited 230.27 M ³					
	CR 269.33/M ³			R 62016.00	
(24/25)	Providing R.C.(1:2.5:5)				
	in foundn trench				
11.860 M ³	vide T.M. B item 25/25 P 31				
9.717 M ³	vide T.M. B item 33/33 P 33				
21.577 M ³					
	CR 4376.77/M ³			R 94,438.00	
(25/26)	Brick masonry in				
	C.M.(1:6) in head wall				
122.418 M ³	vide T.M. B item 25/25 P 31				
	CR 5584.13/M ³			R 6,83,598.00	
				R 74,04,412.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8,79,32,504.00
(32/33) R.C.C. M25 in slab					
Carp					
4.07 M ³ wide T.M.B. item 35/33 P34					
					CR 5091.02/M ³ R 20,720.00
(33/35) R.C.C. M25 in deep					
Slab					
4.608 M ³ wide T.M.B. item 37/35 P35					
					CR 6039.10/M ³ R 27828.00
(34/36) Cost of steel					
0.66 M.T. wide T.M.B. item 36/36 P34					
					CR 46,997.27/M.T.R 31,018.00
(35/38) Brick masonry in					
C.M. (1:4) in parapet					
3.84 M ³ wide T.M.B. item 39/39 P35					
					CR 6052.37/M ³ R 23,241.00
					R 80.35,311.00
Add G.S.T @ 12%					R 9,64,237.00
Add Lab cost @ 1%					R 80,353.00
Less previous payment					R 90,79,901.00
					→ R 33,87,113.00
11/02/22					
11/02/22					R 56,92,788.00
J.E					
The work has been done					
Satisfactory and under					
estimate cost.					

~~11/02/22~~
11/02/22
J.E

11/02/22
11/02/22
J.E

